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LOWER TEN MILE JOINT SEWER AUTHORITY
PUBLIC NOTICE

		
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Notice is hereby given that the Lower Ten Mile Joint Sewer Authority will be holding their monthly meetings for the year 2025 at the Lower Ten Mile Joint Sewer Authority Office, 144 Chartiers Road, Jefferson, Greene County, Pennsylvania at 5:00 P.M. on the following dates:

			Wednesday, February 19, 2025
			Wednesday, March 19, 2025
			Wednesday, April 16, 2025
			Wednesday, May 21, 2025
			Wednesday, June 18, 2025
			Wednesday, July 16, 2025
			Wednesday, August 20, 2025
			Wednesday, September 17, 2025
			Wednesday, October 15, 2025
			Wednesday, November 19, 2025
			Wednesday, December 17, 2025

		Any person with a disability requiring a special accommodation to attend a meeting of the Authority should notify the Secretary at the Authority’s Office as early as possible, but not later than three (3) working days prior to the meeting.  The Authority will make every effort to provide a reasonable accommodation.
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